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AUSCYCLING

2025 AusCycling NSW Club Team Time Trial
State Championships - Presented by Acciona

GOULBURN

CYCLE CLUB

Date: 6th September 2025 Gunning, NSW

9:18:00am __BSCC90
289
290
291

10:30:00am _ DHBC90
251
252
253
254
10:33:00am PLCCW90
255
256
257
258

10:36:00am CCCW120
259
260
261
10:40:00am __RCC120
262
263
264
265
10:43:00anDHBC120W
266
267
268
269

10:46:00am _ RWS150
270
271
272
273
10:50:00am _ RWB150
274
275
276

Startlist - Participation Only

Team Gravity

Michael BUCKINGHAM
Brad SHERRINGHAM
Anthony BROWN

Startlist - Masters Women 90+

Spoke & Mirrors

Mila BURNHAM

Laura SCOTT

Laura ESPINOSA

Joanna LEES

The Green Machine Queens
Emily BAI

Demmi ATKINS

Lucy O'SHAUGHNESSY
Bridget BREMNER

Startlist - Masters Women 120+

Windsocks x Cartel Racing
Katie GREGORY

Peta BRILL

Kim PEDERSEN
Randwick 120 Women
Clare MENZIES

Jennifer UPTON

Julia WARNING

Christina KLEINAU

Watt the Fork

Anja-Mia WOODWARD-WATSON
Renee HEINRICH

Leanne DOLAN

Dawn CUTLER

Startlist - Masters Women 150+

Randwick 150 Womans Shiraz
Audrey BRAUN

Catherine BOORER

Margaret HEMSLEY
Bronwen THOMPSON
Randwick 150 Women Blue
Fiona KWOK

Anna MURRAY

Belinda THORNTON
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AUSCYCLING State Championships - Presented by Acciona

Date: 6th September 2025 Gunning, NSW

Startlist - Elite Women

CYCLE CLUB

10:53:00am __RCCEW

Fun Sized Legends

32  Leeza FUZI
33 Nicole OH
75 Isabella NEWELL
10:56:00am _ HWEEW  Harlequin Womens Elite
34 Katie BANERJEE
35 Sarah SCHNEIDER
36 Mel CLEARY
37 Roberta SALVATORI
Startlist - Masters Men 180+
11:00:00am __GCCI180 Goulburn Cycle Club
368 John GROOM
369  Peter LUCAS
370  Vincent DOVE
371  Stephen SLY
11:03:00am _ BCC180  Bathurst Cycling Club
365 David REECE
366 Tony SHAW
367 Ian GRANT
11:06:00am _SSCC180  Sutherland Shire CC 180
388  John PETERS
389  Kenneth ROSEBERY
390  Kevin DONOVAN
391 Malcolm LYNN
11:09:00am MWCC180 MWCC 180 Blue Team
376  Peter MCSWIGGAN
377 David LEDGER
378  Phil LYNCH
379  Roger CULL
11:12:00am _ RCC180 Randwick 180 Men Shiraz
384  Clinton HOLMES
385 Con HARALAMBIS
386  Geoff BAXTER
387  George MASSELOS
11:15:00amMWCC180G  MWCC 180 Green Team
380 Sean VALE
381 Greg BARNES
382  Jordan REIZES
383  Matthew COY
11:18:00am _ HAR180 Harlequin M180
372 Ross BOWLES
373  John KIPPEN
374  Daryn MIDDLEBROOK
375  Peter MONTFORD
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AUSCYCLING

2025 AusCycling NSW Club Team Time Trial
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GOULBURN

CYCLE CLUB

Date: 6th September 2025 Gunning, NSW

11:21:00am _BSCC150
361
362
363
364
11:24:00am CCCR150
324
325
326
327
11:27:00am _RCCS150
356
357
358
360
11:30:00am _RCCB150
352
353
354
355
11:33:00amNWSCC150
344
345
346
347
11:36:00am MWCC150
332
333
334
335
11:39:00amMWCCS 150
340
341
342
343
11:42:00anMWCCR150
336
337
338
339
11:45:00am __RCC150
348
349
350
351
11:48:00am _ HAR150
328
329
330
331

Startlist - Masters Men 150+

Team Bob

Craig THOMPSON
George TIHANYI
Bradley STEWART
Peter HARVEY
Camden Cycle Club Roadies
Daniel POMERING
Graeme DERRIG
Mark SALIBA

Ruben VIDAL
Randwick 150 Shiraz
Allan SMITH
Daniele VANOLINI
Sean BLOCH

Shariff SHOCKAIR
Randwick 150 Men Blue
Stavros VASILIOU
Calvin SMITH
Graeme LAY
Andrew DOLLEY
NWSCC 150

Jason KEANE

Ian TIMMS

Darren POWELL
Simon DOWD

Manly 150 Blue
Peter REYNOLDS
Arlen VARTAZARIAN
Martin HECTOR
Chris TAYLOR
MWCC Smashers
Colin EDMONDS
Mark PITKIN
Michael FERGUSON
Clint BOWEN

Manly 150 Red
Antoni MIKAC

Chris BARKER
Simon BAKER

Scott BALLINGER
Randwick 150 Men Black
Paul SEROV

Alex ROSENWAX
John MACKENZIE
Andrew LANG
Harlequin M 150
Chris KUZNETSOFF
Andrew BRAY
James CAMPBELL
Phillip CHAPMAN
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GOULBURN

CYCLE CLUB

Date: 6th September 2025 Gunning, NSW

11:51:00am _RCCS120
317

318

319

320

11:54:00am _ RWB120
313

314

315

316
11:57:00amPLCC120M
292

293

294

295

12:00:00pm __ BIC120
296

297

298

299

12:03:00pm _BSCC120
300

301

303

304

12:06:00pm MWCC120
309

310

311

312

12:09:00pm __CCC120
305

306

307

308

12:12:00pm DHBC120
2

321

322

323

Startlist - Masters Men 120+

Randwick 120 Men Shiraz
Alistair WYATT

Joel XUEREB

Nicholas LEACH

Luke CROMER
Randwick Men 120 Blue
Andrew HUGHES
Mathieu BREMAUD
Michael KWOK

Darrin TUCKER

4 PLAY

David KIM

Sanjay CHANDUMAL
Anthony KLALERGIS
Andy PALMER
BiciSport Happy Wheels
Luis CONSISTIE

Julian ARIAS

Craig PAGER

Stew CAMPBELL
BSCC Team 1

Tony PEAK

Mark FAIRWEATHER
Andrew ROWBOTTOM
Aaron ROMAN

Manly A

Scott BURROW

Ben ARNOTT

Tom PRITCHARD

Brad BANNISTER
Camden Cycle Club TTT
Jimmy KOUREMBES
Glen LEECHBURCH AUWERS
Daniel MCLAREN
Craig MCCARNEY

Red Barons

Chris LING

Stuart HOLDER

Grant HOLBERT
Daniel DALEY
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CYCLE CLUB

AUSCYCLING State Championships - Presented by Acciona

Date: 6th September 2025 Gunning, NSW

Startlist - Masters Men 90+

12:15:00pm __CPCC90
285
286
287
288
12:18:00pm __ CPAS90
281
282
283
284
12:21:00pm _2PLCC90
277
278
279
280

CPCC Express

Ruslan TEMNIUK
Andrew JACOBS
Barton MILL

Thomas WILLIAMS
CPACS

Jupiter SEGALL-BROWN
Barry CROUCH

Eric ALKEMA

Wanhee LEE

Bennys and the Jets
Matt HAZARD

Ben SPENCELEY
Benjamin MONCRIEFF
Kiet DOUNG
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