

### Startlist - Participation Only

9:18:00am	<u>BSCC90</u>	Team Gravity
	289	Michael BUCKINGHAM
	290	Brad SHERRINGHAM
	291	Anthony BROWN

### Startlist - Masters Women 90+

10:30:00am	<u>DHBC90</u>	Spoke & Mirrors
	251	Mila BURNHAM
	252	Laura SCOTT
	253	Laura ESPINOSA
	254	Joanna LEES
10:33:00am	<u>PLCCW90</u>	The Green Machine Queens
	255	Emily BAI
	256	Demmi ATKINS
	257	Lucy O'SHAUGHNESSY
	258	Bridget BREMNER

### Startlist - Masters Women 120+

10:36:00am	<u>CCCW120</u>	Windssocks x Cartel Racing
	259	Katie GREGORY
	260	Peta BRILL
	261	Kim PEDERSEN
10:40:00am	<u>RCC120</u>	Randwick 120 Women
	262	Clare MENZIES
	263	Jennifer UPTON
	264	Julia WARNING
	265	Christina KLEINAU
10:43:00am	<u>DHBC120W</u>	Watt the Fork
	266	Anja-Mia WOODWARD-WATSON
	267	Renee HEINRICH
	268	Leanne DOLAN
	269	Dawn CUTLER

### Startlist - Masters Women 150+

10:46:00am	<u>RWS150</u>	Randwick 150 Womans Shiraz
	270	Audrey BRAUN
	271	Catherine BOORER
	272	Margaret HEMSLEY
	273	Bronwen THOMPSON
10:50:00am	<u>RWB150</u>	Randwick 150 Women Blue
	274	Fiona KWOK
	275	Anna MURRAY
	276	Belinda THORNTON

Date: 6th September 2025

Gunning, NSW

### Startlist - Elite Women

10:53:00am	<u>RCCEW</u>	Fun Sized Legends
	32	Leeza FUZI
	33	Nicole OH
	75	Isabella NEWELL
10:56:00am	<u>HWEEW</u>	Harlequin Womens Elite
	34	Katie BANERJEE
	35	Sarah SCHNEIDER
	36	Mel CLEARY
	37	Roberta SALVATORI

### Startlist - Masters Men 180+

11:00:00am	<u>GCC180</u>	Goulburn Cycle Club
	368	John GROOM
	369	Peter LUCAS
	370	Vincent DOVE
	371	Stephen SLY
11:03:00am	<u>BCC180</u>	Bathurst Cycling Club
	365	David REECE
	366	Tony SHAW
	367	Ian GRANT
11:06:00am	<u>SSCC180</u>	Sutherland Shire CC 180
	388	John PETERS
	389	Kenneth ROSEBERY
	390	Kevin DONOVAN
	391	Malcolm LYNN
11:09:00am	<u>MWCC180</u>	MWCC 180 Blue Team
	376	Peter MCSWIGGAN
	377	David LEDGER
	378	Phil LYNCH
	379	Roger CULL
11:12:00am	<u>RCC180</u>	Randwick 180 Men Shiraz
	384	Clinton HOLMES
	385	Con HARALAMBIS
	386	Geoff BAXTER
	387	George MASSELOS
11:15:00am	<u>MWCC180G</u>	MWCC 180 Green Team
	380	Sean VALE
	381	Greg BARNES
	382	Jordan REIZES
	383	Matthew COY
11:18:00am	<u>HAR180</u>	Harlequin M180
	372	Ross BOWLES
	373	John KIPPEN
	374	Daryn MIDDLEBROOK
	375	Peter MONTFORD

Date: 6th September 2025

Gunning, NSW

### Startlist - Masters Men 150+

11:21:00am	<u>BSCC</u> 150	Team Bob
	361	Craig THOMPSON
	362	George TIHANYI
	363	Bradley STEWART
	364	Peter HARVEY
11:24:00am	<u>CCCR</u> 150	Camden Cycle Club Roadies
	324	Daniel POMERING
	325	Graeme DERRIG
	326	Mark SALIBA
	327	Ruben VIDAL
11:27:00am	<u>RCCS</u> 150	Randwick 150 Shiraz
	356	Allan SMITH
	357	Daniele VANOLINI
	358	Sean BLOCH
	360	Shariff SHOCKAIR
11:30:00am	<u>RCCB</u> 150	Randwick 150 Men Blue
	352	Stavros VASILIOU
	353	Calvin SMITH
	354	Graeme LAY
	355	Andrew DOLLEY
11:33:00am	<u>NWSCC</u> 150	NWSCC 150
	344	Jason KEANE
	345	Ian TIMMS
	346	Darren POWELL
	347	Simon DOWD
11:36:00am	<u>MWCC</u> 150	Manly 150 Blue
	332	Peter REYNOLDS
	333	Arlen VARTAZARIAN
	334	Martin HECTOR
	335	Chris TAYLOR
11:39:00am	<u>MWCCS</u> 150	MWCC Smashers
	340	Colin EDMONDS
	341	Mark PITKIN
	342	Michael FERGUSON
	343	Clint BOWEN
11:42:00am	<u>MWCCR</u> 150	Manly 150 Red
	336	Antoni MIKAC
	337	Chris BARKER
	338	Simon BAKER
	339	Scott BALLINGER
11:45:00am	<u>RCC</u> 150	Randwick 150 Men Black
	348	Paul SEROV
	349	Alex ROSENWAX
	350	John MACKENZIE
	351	Andrew LANG
11:48:00am	<u>HAR</u> 150	Harlequin M150
	328	Chris KUZNETSOFF
	329	Andrew BRAY
	330	James CAMPBELL
	331	Phillip CHAPMAN

### Startlist - Masters Men 120+

11:51:00am	<u>RCCS120</u>	Randwick 120 Men Shiraz
	317	Alistair WYATT
	318	Joel XUEREB
	319	Nicholas LEACH
	320	Luke CROMER
11:54:00am	<u>RWB120</u>	Randwick Men 120 Blue
	313	Andrew HUGHES
	314	Mathieu BREMAUD
	315	Michael KWOK
	316	Darrin TUCKER
11:57:00am	<u>PLCC120M</u>	4 PLAY
	292	David KIM
	293	Sanjay CHANDUMAL
	294	Anthony KLALERGIS
	295	Andy PALMER
12:00:00pm	<u>BIC120</u>	BiciSport Happy Wheels
	296	Luis CONSISTIE
	297	Julian ARIAS
	298	Craig PAGER
	299	Stew CAMPBELL
12:03:00pm	<u>BSCC120</u>	BSCC Team 1
	300	Tony PEAK
	301	Mark FAIRWEATHER
	303	Andrew ROWBOTTOM
	304	Aaron ROMAN
12:06:00pm	<u>MWCC120</u>	Manly A
	309	Scott BURROW
	310	Ben ARNOTT
	311	Tom PRITCHARD
	312	Brad BANNISTER
12:09:00pm	<u>CCC120</u>	Camden Cycle Club TTT
	305	Jimmy KOUREMBES
	306	Glen LEECHBURCH AUWERS
	307	Daniel MCLAREN
	308	Craig MCCARNEY
12:12:00pm	<u>DHBC120</u>	Red Barons
	2	Chris LING
	321	Stuart HOLDER
	322	Grant HOLBERT
	323	Daniel DALEY

Date: 6th September 2025

Gunning, NSW

**Startlist - Masters Men 90+**

12:15:00pm	__CPCC90	CPCC Express
	285	Ruslan TEMNIUK
	286	Andrew JACOBS
	287	Barton MILL
	288	Thomas WILLIAMS
12:18:00pm	__CPAS90	CPACS
	281	Jupiter SEGALL-BROWN
	282	Barry CROUCH
	283	Eric ALKEMA
	284	Wanhee LEE
12:21:00pm	_2PLCC90	Bennys and the Jets
	277	Matt HAZARD
	278	Ben SPENCELEY
	279	Benjamin MONCRIEFF
	280	Kiet DOUNG